
DAY DATE OPPONENT H/A Bus LEVELS START TIME

Fri 2-Dec Lincoln Tournament
Tournament 

at Lincoln V Varsity Only 7:00pm

Sat 3-Dec 3 game guarantee
Tournament 

at Lincoln V Varsity Only 10:30am
Sat 10-Dec Estes Park Home JV/V 4:00pm JV 7:00pm V Main Gym
Thur 15-Dec Addenbrooke Home JV/V 4:00pmJV 7:00pm V Main Gym
Fri 6-Jan Denver West Away JV/V JV 5:30pm V 7:00PM
Thur 5-Jan Pinnacle Away JV/V 4:00 PM
Tue Open JV/V
Thur 12-Jan Lake County away JV/V JV 4:00 pm V 7:00pm
Tues 17-Jan Arrupe Jesuit Away JV/V
Thur 19-Jan Jefferson Away JV/V JV 5:30 pm V 7:00 pm
Sat 21-Jan Englewood Home JV/V 4:00pmJV 7:00pm V Main Gym
Mon 23-Jan Bruce Randolph Away JV/V V 7:00 pm
Thur 26-Jan Arvada Away JV/V V 7:00 pm
Tue 31-Jan Platte Canyon Home JV/V 4:00pmJV 7:00pm V Main Gym
Thur 2-Feb Middle Park Away JV/V JV 4:00pm V 7:00 pm
Sat 4-Feb KIPP Home JV/V 11:00amJVMain Gym 2:00pm V Main Gym
Tue 7-Feb Ft. Lupton Away JV/V JV 4:00 pm V 7:00 pm
Thur 9-Feb DSST Montview Home JV/V 4:00pm JV Main Gym 7:00pm V Main Gym
Thur Feb-16 Bennett Home JV/V 4:00pmJV  Main Gym 7:00pm V Main Gym

Sat
Tue 21-Feb Quarterfinals
Thur 24-Feb Semifinals
Sat 26-Feb League Championships

David Marquez
Daniel Espinoza
Lisa Schwartz
Elza Guajardo
Dr. Thomas E. Reed
Pat Sandos
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